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ChatBend

Brown 40Km Om 12C 19comps Cont.
1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(57) 8(58) 9(59) 10(46) 11(62)
12(63) (F)
Antonio Irvin Brown DNF 26:37 41:02 49:03 55:35 61:52 6525 75:31
HCHS 26:37 14:25 08:01 06:32 06:17 03:33 10:06
118:11
42:40
Travis Johnson Brown DNF 26:43 40:34 49:00 55:28 62:00 65:18 75:49
HCHS 26:43 13:51 08:26 06:28 06:32 03:18 10:31
118:09
42:20
Bill Farrell Brown DNF 11:01 22:47 35:13 56:47
GAOC 11:01  11:46 12:26 21:34
86:08
29:21
Martha Carr Brown DNF 11:57 23:24 35:30 56:45
GAOC 11:57 11:27 12:06 21:15
85:57
29:12
Green 5400KmOm 13 C 13 comps

1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(56) 6(61) 7(64) 8(55) 9(57) 10(58) 11(59)
12(62) 13(63) (F)
1 Frank Alena Green 90:15 05:20 12:04 15:39 21:53 42:32 46:09 50:09 57:54 6519 71:05 76:52
GAOC 05:20 06:44 03:35 06:14 20:39 03:37 04:00 07:45 07:25 05:46 05:47
80:54 88:20 90:15
04:02 07:26 01:55
2 Peyton Valencia Green 103:31 09:21 19:58 23:12 29:00 49:53 55:22 58:23 67:11 7520 85:32 90:53
HGHS 09:21 10:37 03:14 0548 20:53 05:29 03:01 0848 08:09 10:12 05:21
95:05 101:31 103:31
04:12 06:26 02:00
3 Jennifer Harnage Green 111:10 10:01 15:00 18:09 24:10 41:46 48:10 52:16 59:53 70:37 91:04 97:30
HGHS 10:01 04:59 03:09 06:01 17:36 06:24 04:06 07:37 10:44 20:27 06:26
102:00 109:32 111:10
04:30 07:32 01:38
4 Steve Houghton Green 116:23 13:55 19:17 23:00 29:11 47:00 53:40 58:13 70:43 88:02 94:26 99:56
GAOC 13:55 05:22 03:43 06:11 17:49 06:40 04:33 12:30 17:19 06:24 05:30
104:55 112:09 116:23
04:59 07:14 04:14
5 Kade Dorweiler Green 122:57 06:00 15:55 27:11 34:36 56:04 61:13 66:00 78:29 8845 96:59 107:02
HGHS 06:00 09:55 11:16 07:25 21:28 05:09 04:47 12:29 10:16 08:14 10:03
112:09 120:46 122:57
05:07 08:37 02:11
6 Jake Minta Green 125:59 12:46 22:09 27:02 33:42 67:50 70:15 74:52 90:53 98:29 106:45 112:57
HGHS 12:46 09:23 04:53 06:40 34:08 02:25 04:37 16:01 07:36 08:16 06:12
118:09 124:15 125:59
05:12 06:06 01:44
7 Nicholas Neely Green 155:23 06:42 14:16 19:30 30:33 63:40 67:26 71:59 90:31 106:15 123:02 143:33
06:42 07:34 05:14 11:03 33:07 03:46 04:33 18:32 15144 16:47 20:31
147:13 153:42 155:23
03:40 06:29 01:41

8 Henry Gale Green 164:38 10:07 22:33 26:41 33:38 62:10 66:13 72:00 111:22 124:56 137:55 146:58
HGHS 10:07 12:26 04:08 06:57 28:32 04:03 05:47 39:22 13:34 12:59 09:03
154:12 162:52 164:38 162:55
07:14 08:40 01:46 *63
Irving Valenzuela Green DNF 20:12 44:10 65:24 73:14 159:30 164:27 177:18
HGHS 20:12 23:58 21:14 07:50 86:16 04:57 12:51
251:44
74:26
John Gavel Green DNF 23:24 37:39 45:34 56:31
A/L 23:24 14:15 07:55 10:57
177:54
121:23
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ChatBend

Green 5400KmOm 13C 13 comps Cont.
1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(56) 6(61) 7(64) 8(55) 9(57) 10(58) 11(59)
12(62) 13(63) (F)
Zachary Derrow Green DNF 13:01 27:25 38:00 45:34 67:31 75:03 82:35 122:58 138:36 146:21 155:42
HGHS 13:01 14:24 10:35 07:34 21:57 07:32 07:32 40:23 15:38 07:45 09:21
166:37 177:33
10:55 10:56
Will Erskine Green DNF 09:55 25:36 29:26 38:03 70:13 82:33 90:50
HGHS 09:55 15:41 03:50 08:37 32:10 12:20 08:17
154:52
64:02
Cameron Smith Green DNF 08:14 21:37 25:32 31:22 77:10 81:55 111:44 121:34 130:55
HGHS 08:14 13:23 03:55 05:50 45:48 04:45 29:49 09:50 09:21
138:43 147:11 148:59
07:48 08:28 01:48
Orange 4700KmOm 15C 30 comps
1(32) 2(36) 3(47) 4(60) 5(42) 6(41) 7(40) 8(38) 9(44) 10(69) 11(62)
12(68) 13(46) 14(49) 15(43) (F)
1 Travis Johnson Orange 72:15 03:57 07:44 17:06 28:35 32:22 32:53 35:03 41:35 49:04 5550 56:43
HCHS 03:57 03:47 09:22 11:29 03:47 00:31 02:10 06:32 07:29 06:46 00:53
62:52 65:26 70:12 71:56 72:15
06:09 02:34 04:46 01:44 00:19
2 Mary Smith Orange 96:08 04:28 16:46 24:33 38:51 42:20 43:23 46:16 57:59 65:03 72:47 73:34
HGHS 04:28 12:18 07:47 14:18 03:29 01:03 02:53 11:43 07:04 07:44 00:47
81:59 85:30 93:21 95:51 96:08
08:25 03:31 07:51 02:30 00:17
3 Mason Harbour Orange 99:21 04:02 10:50 28:56 39:02 42:57 44:12 46:53 58:45 66:13 73:56 75:14
AL 04:02 06:48 18:06 10:06 03:55 01:15 02:41 11:52 07:28 07:43 01:18
83:21 88:09 96:26 98:56 99:21
08:07 04:48 08:17 02:30 00:25
4 Keneen Bonner Orange 105:40 05:03 20:48 31:18 45:17 50:10 52:15 55:33 65:50 71:51 77:02 77:53
HCHS 05:03 1545 10:30 13:59 04:53 02:05 03:18 10:17 06:01 05:11 00:51
92:36 95:51 103:10 105:26 105:40 95:54
14:43 03:15 07:19 02:16 00:14 *46
5 Chester Taylor-Gray Orange 105:45 05:04 19:45 31:20 4517 4948 51:45 5535 6552 71:47 77:03 78:06
HCHS 05:04 14:41 11:35 13:57 04:31 01:57 03:50 10:17 05:55 05:16 01:03
92:32 95:57 103:14 105:28 105:45
14:26  03:25 07:17 02:14 00:17
6 Richard Booth Orange 114:25 04:23 11:06 22:25 38:32 43:20 4514 49:34 63:00 73:04 83:46 84:29
HCHS 04:23 06:43 11:19 16:07 04:48 01:54 04:20 13:26 10:04 10:42 00:43
95:26 98:27 112:21 114:11 114:25
10:57 03:01 13:54 01:50 00:14
7 Antonio Irvin Orange 120:17 03:36  09:31 27:32 45:01 48:06 4944 52:08 67:42 78:07 84:44 85:56
HCHS 03:36 05:55 18:01 17:29 03:05 01:38 02:24 15:34 10:25 06:37 01:12
99:09 103:59 116:02 119:46 120:17
13:13 04:50 12:03 03:44 00:31
8 Brenton Ware Orange 126:47 04:36 15:09 31:17 47:47 53:27 5512 59:30 72:09 84:26 95:03 97:48
HCHS 04:36  10:33 16:08 16:30 0540 01:45 04:18 12:39 12:17 10:37 02:45
110:37 113:32 124:32 126:22 126:47
12:49 02:55 11:00 01:50 00:25
9 Eduardo Vargas Orange 126:52 04:43 15116 31:23 47:54 53:37 55:18 59:38 72:19 84:34 95:09 98:09
HCHS 04:43 10:33 16:07 16:31 0543 01:41 04:20 12:41 12:15 10:35 03:00
110:45 113:39 124:32 126:27 126:52
12:36  02:54 10:53 01:55 00:25
10 Harold Jarquin Orange 128:52 04:29 16:43 39:05 58:13 66:29 69:31 74:15 8520 99:51 106:16 107:00
HCHS 04:29 12:14 22:22 19:08 08:16 03:02 04:44 11:05 14:31 06:25 00:44
116:38 119:45 126:52 128:36 128:52
09:38 03:07 07:07 01:44 00:16
11 Dequavion Goodrum Orange 128:58 04:29 16:48 39:09 58:19 66:34 69:36 74:21 85:22 99:47 106:21 107:02
HCHS 04:29 12:19 22:21 19:10 08:15 03:02 04:45 11:01 14:25 06:34 00:41
116:59 119:56 127:04 128:42 128:58 120:01
09:57 02:57 07:08 01:38 00:16 *46
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ChatBend

Orange 4700KmOm 15C 30 comps Cont.

1(32) 2(36) 3(47) 4(60) 5(42) 6(41) 7(40) 8(38) 9(44) 10(69) 11(62)
12(68) 13(46) 14(49) 15(43) (F)
12 Deavin Hall Orange 130:42 06:07 32:14 40:55 48:38 54:23 5513 57:36 77:05 83:33 90:24 90:57
HGHS 06:07 26:07 08:41 07:43 0545 00:50 02:23 19:29 06:28 06:51 00:33
111:06 118:50 128:03 130:22 130:42
20:09 07:44 09:13 02:19 00:20
13 Phillip Harrington Orange 136:04 07:18 21:01 36:15 48:46 54:37 57:29 62:43 81:23 92:22 101:16 102:35
HCHS 07:18 13:43 15114 12:31 05:51 02:52 05:14 18:40 10:59 08:54 01:19
122:01 125:06 133:27 135:43 136:04
19:26 03:05 08:21 02:16 00:21
13  Fredrick Godby Orange 136:04 07:09 20:55 36:11 48143 54:36 57:23 62:43 81:10 92:14 100:36 102:15
HCHS 07:09 13:46 15:16 12:32 0553 02:47 05:20 18:27 11:04 08:22 01:39
122:07 125:05 133:27 135:43 136:04
19:52  02:58 08:22 02:16 00:21
15  Angie Vargas Orange 159:47 06:25 19:08 37:30 57:09 66:01 68:20 72:27 88:09 102:52 118:48 120:30
HCHS 06:25 12:43 18:22 19:39 08:52 02:19 04:07 1542 14:43 15:56 01:42
134:21 141:12 154:35 159:22 159:47
13:51 06:51 13:23 04:47 00:25
16  Chanda Riggio Orange 163:06 06:27 19:15 37:44 57:08 66:17 68:27 72:29 88:15 102:35 118:59 120:32
HCHS 06:27 12:48 18:29 19:24 09:09 02:10 04:02 1546 14:20 16:24 01:33
134:19 141:13 154:36 159:24 163:06
13:47 06:54 13:23 04:48 03:42
17  Julian Dean Orange 173:01 06:44 14:41 25:.07 46:15 50:22 52:31 57:28 74:24 90:28 98:48 100:04
HCHS 06:44 07:57 10:26 21:08 04:07 02:09 04:57 16:56 16:04 08:20 01:16
151:16 158:09 170:57 172:42 173:01
51:12 06:53 12:48 01:45 00:19
18  Marquis Gordon Orange 173:06 06:49 14:51 25:15 46:05 50:15 52:36 57:35 74:35 90:26 98:49 100:16
HCHS 06:49 08:02 10:24 20:50 04:10 02:21 04:59 17:00 15:51 08:23 01:27
151:12 158:18 170:48 172:47 173:06
50:56 07:06 12:30 01:59 00:19
19 Jordan Caleb Orange 183:24 04:34 14:45 32:50 60:10 64:25 66:46 70:01 82:40 102:22 130:47 132:31
HCHS 04:34 10:11 18:05 27:20 04:15 02:21 03:15 12:39 19:42 28:25 01:44
159:23 165:54 178:48 183:06 183:24
26:52 06:31 12:54 04:18 00:18

Hummel, Benz, Toler Orange DNF 09:34 18:25 47:33 73:08 84:10 85:46 93:59 116:36 132:54 146:47 149:58
09:34 08:51 29:08 25:35 11:02 01:36 08:13 22:37 16:18 13:53 03:11
180:37 181:33 09:45
30:39 00:56 *32
Albert Padwa Orange DNF 12:42 55:40
AL 12:42 42:58
84:51 88:26
29:11  03:35
Kevin Peoples Orange DNF 03:48 38:29 49:13 70:42 74:32 76:25 79:32 100:05 110:29 122:15 124:50
HGHS 03:48 34:41 10:44 21:29 03:50 01:53 03:07 20:33 10:24 11:46 02:35
147:47 153:59 167:25
22:57 06:12 13:26
Withers, Rodriquez, Duval Orange DNF 06:18 13:50 23:30 45:34 49:58 52:55 57:32 73:21 87:20

06:18 07:32 09:40 22:04 04:24 02:57 04:37 1549 13:59

131:45 133:09

44:25 01:24
John-Patrick Mueller Orange DNF 09:17 15:36 27:11 41:06 47:21 49:08 55:52 86:06 96:14
09:17 06:19 11:35 13:55 06:15 01:47 06:44 30:14 10:08

122:48 124:22

26:34 01:34
Oden, Bishop, Arthur Orange DNF 19:21  31:23 51:32
19:21  12:02  20:09
114:33
63:01
Sebastian Aguilar Orange DNF 37:08
37:08
74:13
37:05
Amaya Barnes Orange DNF 18:33 43:20 67:34
HCHS 18:33  24:47 24:14
82:44
15:10

19:10:06 Produced by Or, orienteering.ie/or Page 4 of 8



ChatBend

Orange 4700KmOm 15C 30 comps Cont.

1(32) 2(36) 3(47) 4(60) 5(42) 6(41) 7(40) 8(38) 9(44) 10(69) 11(62)
12(68) 13(46) 14(49) 15(43)  (F)

Timothy Salies Orange DNF 05:42 37:12 51:18
HCHS 05:42 31:30 14:06
77:47
26:29
Lydia Samuels Orange DNF 18:50 43:44 68:00
HCHS 18:50 24:54 24:16
83:09
15:09
Rebekah Jenkins Orange DNF 05:45 37:18 51:15
HCHS 05:45 31:33 13:57
76:20
25:05
Red 6.600KmOm 16 C 8 comps

1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(56) 6(67) 7(65) 8(66) 9(61) 10(64) 11(55)
12(57) 13(58) 14(59) 15(62) 16(63) (F)
1 Yuriy Bulka Red 85:27 04:12 07:18 09:47 14:51 23:30 28:04 32:10 36:47 44:23 48:08 55:15
A/L 04:12 03:06 02:29 05:04 08:39 04:34 04:06 04:37 07:36 03:45 07:07
64:45 70:13 75115 78:31 83141 85:27
09:30 05:28 05:02 03:16 05:10 01:46
2 Brendan Schirm Red 94:27 05:25 08:56 11:48 19:25 32:02 36:54 40:55 4545 52:31 55:57 63:28
HGHS 05:25 03:31 02:52 07:37 12:37 04:52 04:01 04:50 06:46 03:26 07:31
70:10 76:38 82:10 86:12 92:43 94:27
06:42 06:28 05:32 04:02 06:31 01:44
3 Fred Zendt Red 99:28 10:42 14:31 17:53 23:09 33:41 38:23 43:13 48:22 56:09 60:14 68:41
GAOC 10:42 03:49 03:22 05:16 10:32 04:42 04:50 05:09 07:47 04:05 08:27
76:23 82:08 87:38 91:19 97:48 99:28
07:42 05:45 05:30 03:41 06:29 01:40
4 Jacob Gallichio Red 110:17 06:28 13:09 15:08 19:58 35:20 40:38 45:08 56:56 65:59 69:25 78:53
HGHS 06:28 06:41 01:59 04:50 15:22 05:18 04:30 11:48 09:03 03:26 09:28
87:54 94:27 99:19 102:42 108:52 110:17
09:01 06:33 04:52 03:23 06:10 01:25
5 Chester Taylor-Gray Red 117:22 04:08 12:41 16:05 23:18 40:01 47:25 51:48 57:11 70:00 73:03 81:41
HCHS 04:08 08:33 03:24 07:13 16:43 07:24 04:23 05:23 12:49 03:03 08:38
91:31 97:06 103:48 109:43 115:46 117:22
09:50 05:35 06:42 05:55 06:03 01:36
6 Joey Ciza Red 118:28 04:33 08:35 11:33 16:30 30:18 36:17 40:58 47:28 56:55 61:55 78:46
VOC 04:33 04:02 02:58 04:57 13:48 05:59 04:41 06:30 09:27 05:00 16:51
87:51 96:01 101:38 108:48 116:28 118:28
09:05 08:10 05:37 07:10 07:40 02:00
7 Geoff Work Red 126:34 13:39 16:55 19:39 24:50 39:11 43:16 47:07 52:44 63:16 70:56 80:22
GAOC 13:39 03:16 02:44 05:11 14:21 04:05 03:51 05:37 10:32 07:40 09:26
98:18 106:27 112:42 117:42 124:26 126:34
17:56 08:09 06:15 05:00 06:44 02:08
8 Lee Lyman Red 127:15 06:54 14:18 18:41 25:59 42:51 47:48 53:24 59:26 71:12 75:30 87:44
GAOC 06:54 07:24 04:23 07:18 16:52 04:57 05:36 06:02 11:46 04:18 12:14
98:14 106:05 112:48 117:43 125:21 127:15
10:30 07:51 06:43 04:55 07:38 01:54
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ChatBend

White 2900KmOm 12C 3 comps
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(35) 9(36) 10(37) 11(38)
12(39) (F)
1 Todd Sandiford 124:13 03:22 09:37 18:57 24:24 3537 4516 59:55 78:08 96:55 102:52 106:47
03:22 06:15 09:20 05:27 11:13 09:39 14:39 18:13 18:47 05:57 03:55
119:01 124:13
12:14  05:12
2 Mark Davis 125:54 04:19 10:44 20:13 25:34 36:50 46:28 61:09 79:22 98:14 104:10 108:30
04:19 06:25 09:29 0521 11:16 09:38 14:41 18:13 18:52 05:56 04:20
120:10 125:54
11:40 05:44
Matt & Jessie Edmond DNF 162:46
162:46
165:23 27:25 66:19 87:06 99:52 106:25 132:50
02:37 *32 *34 *42 *41 *40 *33
Yellow 3200KmOm 14 C 32 comps
1(43) 2(44) 3(45) 4(32) 5(38) 6(36) 7(35) 8(41) 9(42) 10(40) 11(47)
12(34) 13(33) 14(48) (F)
1 Richard Booth Yellow 38:11 00:32 02:06 03:55 05:01 06:25 08:27 12:22 17:07 17:46 20:31 23:14
HCHS 00:32 01:34 01:49 01:06 01:24 02:02 03:55 04:45 00:39 02:45 02:43
25:00 28:04 36:12 38:11
01:46 03:04 08:08 01:59
2 Fredrick Godby Yellow 40:17 00:31 01:41 06:16 07:16 09:42 11:12 14:13 19:05 19:46 23:16 25:27
HCHS 00:31 01:10 04:35 01:00 02:26 01:30 03:01 04:52 00:41 03:30 02:11
27:18 29:58 38:43 40:17
01:51 02:40 0845 01:34
3 Amaya Barnes Yellow 43:02 00:31 01:59 04:02 05:01 07:52 09:31 13:24 19:29 20:20 23:49 28:28
HCHS 00:31 01:28 02:03 00:59 02:51 01:39 03:53 06:05 00:51 03:29 04:39
31:04 34:38 40:29 43:02
02:36 03:34 05:51 02:33
4 Dequavion Goodrum Yellow 54:46 00:27 02:20 05:23 06:16 09:01 11:28 16:17 22:33 23:28 27:56 33:45
HCHS 00:27 01:53 03:03 00:53 02:45 02:27 04:49 06:16 00:55 04:28 05:49
36:03 46:48 52:26 54:46
02:18 10:45 05:38 02:20
5 Keneen Bonner Yellow 55:19 00:31 02:41 04:24 10:48 12:33 14:27 19:29 24:43 2520 28:32 36:58
HCHS 00:31 02:10 01:43 06:24 01:45 01:54 05:.02 0514 00:37 03:12 08:26
39:08 42:07 53:01 55:19
02:10 02:59 10:54 02:18
6 Rebekah Jenkins Yellow 57:09 00:36 03:47 06:35 07:46 10:33 13:35 18:50 27:43 28:38 35:03 41:48
HCHS 00:36  03:11 02:48 01:11 02:47 03:02 0515 08:53 00:55 06:25 06:45
43:43 48:.05 54:30 57:09
01:55 04:22 06:25 02:39
7 Connor Light Yellow 62:09 00:46 02:53 07:18 08:49 12:05 14:07 21:.03 29:45 31:30 35:14 42:12
HGHS 00:46 02:07 04:25 01:31 03:16 02:02 06:56 08:42 01:45 03:44 06:58
44:28 46:59 60:00 62:09 39:42
02:16 02:31  13:01 02:09 *34
8 Tyree Parks Yellow 63:23 01:00 04:29 09:00 10:08 13:41 16:46 25:25 35:.05 36:27 42:25 46:17
HCHS 01:00 03:29 04:31 01:08 03:33 03:05 08:39 09:40 01:22 0558 03:52
48:54 52:54 59:15 63:23
02:37 04:00 06:21 04:08
9 Brenton Ware Yellow 65:55 00:38 02:06 04:18 0523 19:51 22:13 26:45 32:55 34:03 39:02 44:40
HCHS 00:38 01:28 02:12 01:05 14:28 02:22 04:32 06:10 01:08 04:59 05:38
46:31 51:13 63:05 65:55
01:51 04:42 11:52 02:50
10 Tristan Campbell Yellow 66:38 00:30 02:59 05:38 06:36 09:36 12:14 16:30 24:25 25:43 30:23 34:36
HGHS 00:30 02:29 02:39 00:58 03:.00 02:38 04:16 07:55 01:18 04:40 04:13
37:29 55145 63:15 66:38
02:53 18:16 07:30 03:23
11 Chanda Riggio Yellow 66:53 01:37 04:18 08:57 10:25 14:12 17:37 24:48 32:33 33:51 39:36 47:03
HCHS 01:37 02:41 04:39 01:28 03:47 03:25 07:11 07:45 01:18 0545 07:27
51:23 55:58 63:49 66:53
04:20 04:35 07:51 03:04
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ChatBend

Yellow 3200KmOm 14C 32comps Cont.

1(43) 2(44) 3(45) 4(32) 5(38) 6(36) 7(35) 8(41) 9(42) 10(40) 11(47)
12(34) 13(33) 14(48) (F)
12 Angie Vargas Yellow 66:55 01:39 04:43 09:05 10:24 14:13 17:38 24:49 32:35 33:58 39:36 47:06
HCHS 01:39 03:04 04:22 01:19 03:49 03:25 07:11 07:46 01:23 05:38 07:30
51:15 56:22 63:50 66:55
04:09 05:.07 07:28 03:05
13 James Giriffin Yellow 74:22 00:42 02:05 04:27 0542 08:28 10:31 16:39 23:52 25:01 29:45 42:53
HGHS 00:42 01:23 02:22 01:15 02:46 02:03 06:08 07:13 01:09 04:44 13:08
46:10 52:30 65:22 74:22
03:17 06:20 12:52 09:00
14 Austin Krusemark Yellow 75:11 01:07 04:05 08:52 10:03 13:48 18:39 30:35 42:28 43:50 49:18 53:47
HGHS 01:07 02:58 04:47 01:11 03:45 04:51 11:56 11:53 01:22 05:28 04:29
60:37 65:36 72:12 75:11
06:50 04:59 06:36 02:59

15 Eslen Trumble Yellow 80:19 00:32 03:58 06:59 12:02 18:40 23:45 30:01 39:45 40:55 47:38 54:01
HGHS 00:32 03:26 03:01 05:03 06:38 05:05 06:16 09:44 01:10 06:43 06:23
60:28 68:16 77:36 80:19 42:48 43:45
06:27 07:48 09:20 02:43 *41 *42
16  Nadia Daraseng Yellow 84:43 00:36 04:15 07:28 08:41 13:26 16:41 26:02 36:03 37:00 40:57 51:17
HGHS 00:36 03:39 03:13 01:13 04:45 03:15 09:21 10:01 00:57 03:57 10:20

56:15 71:39 81:43 84:43
04:58 15:24 10:04 03:00
17 John Meyers Yellow 89:10 03:31 08:07 11:45 15:21 21:03 28:57 36:31 47:09 49:03 55:37 63:13
A/L 03:31 04:36 03:38 03:36 0542 07:54 07:34 10:38 01:54 06:34 07:36
68:36 72:38 84:31 89:10
05:23 04:02 11:53 04:39
18 Todd Sandiford 99:39 00:30 02:57 09:44 11:04 16:09 26:54 39:55 53:03 54:24 61:43 70:21
00:30 02:27 06:47 01:20 05:05 10:45 13:01 13:08 01:21 07:19 08:38
76:05 82:46 95:27 99:39
05:44 06:41 12:41 04:12
19 Derek Hansbrough Yellow 103:48 02:24 08:56 19:07 23:41 27:40 30:17 62:35 69:58 71:.03 74:38 80:42
HGHS 02:24 06:32 10:11 04:34 03:59 02:37 32:18 07:23 01:05 03:35 06:04
84:31 89:23 101:26 103:48
03:49 04:52 12:03 02:22

20 Jason Rodriguez Yellow 114:56 00:44 02:44 06:32 07:36 10:26 27:56 44:22 65:29 66:07 84:54 94:12
HGHS 00:44 02:00 03:48 01:04 02:50 17:30 16:26 21:07 00:38 18:47 09:18
97:49 103:16 111:45 114:56 46:19
03:37 05:27 08:29 03:11 *40
21 Diego Grullon Yellow 124:56 01:12 04:38 06:59 08:25 12:29 16:29 30:33 46:16 47:12 51:08 57:15
HGHS 01:12 03:26 02:21 01:26 04:04 04:00 14:04 1543 00:56 03:56 06:07

60:01 92:51 121:49 124:56
02:46 32:50 28:58 03:07
22 Bailey Whitworth Yellow 132:20 00:30 09:12 11:51 16:42 20:34 24:44 36:02 51:57 52:30 57:41 63:09
A/L 00:30 08:42 02:39 04:51 03:52 04:10 11:18 1555 00:33 05:11 05:28
65:34 93:59 128:52 132:20
02:25 28:25 34:53 03:28
23  Lydia Samuels Yellow 134:07 01:09 06:58 11:03 15:40 36:50 53:09 64:45 94:37 96:36 106:35 113:20
HCHS 01:09 05:49 04:05 04:37 21:10 16:19 11:36 29:52 01:59 09:59 06:45
120:07 125:12 131:14 134:07
06:47 05:.05 06:02 02:53
24 Lee Miller Yellow 140:59 00:56 05:36 11:20 27:15 41:13 67:47 76:08 84:41 100:03 105:36 111:54
GAOC 00:56 04:40 0544 1555 13:58 26:34 08:21 08:33 15:22 05:33 06:18
120:23 125:09 136:58 140:59
08:29 04:46 11:49 04:01
25 Alex Becker Yellow 148:37 00:29 20:36 23:52 24:32 2713 31:47 42:14 48:16 49:35 56:53 64:14
HGHS 00:29 20:07 03:16 00:40 02:41 04:34 10:27 06:02 01:19 07:18 07:21
72:58 112:53 144:36 148:37
08:44 39:55 31:43 04:01
26  Carter McDonald Yellow 152:04 00:42 03:31 07:48 09:02 15551 21:25 86:10 113:40 115:23 121:07 129:02
HGHS 00:42 02:49 04:17 01:14 06:49 0534 64:45 27:30 01:43 05:44 0755
133:55 138:00 147:17 152:04
04:53 04:05 09:17 04:47
27  Lucas Graham Yellow 165:15 04:16 13:22 20:30 27:25 37:42 48:34 62:13 83:58 86:42 106:11 119:43
04:16 09:06 07:08 06:55 10:17 10:52 13:39 21:45 02:44 19:29 13:32
126:50 132:16 158:58 165:15
07:07 05:26 26:42 06:17
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ChatBend

Yellow 3200KmOm 14C 32comps Cont.

1(43) 2(44) 3(45) 4(32) 5(38) 6(36) 7(35) 8(41) 9(42) 10(40) 11(47)
12(34) 13(33) 14(48) (F)

28 Cole Goembel 165:18 04:15 13:25 19:58 27:26 37:45 4849 62:19 84:04 86:45 106:16 119:48
04:15 09:10 06:33 07:28 10:19 11:04 13:30 21:45 02:41 19:31 13:32
126:54 132:24 159:07 165:18
07:06 05:30 26:43 06:11

Austin Jones Yellow DNF
HGHS
Xavier Johnson Yellow DNF 23:51 26:41 2941 31:24 53:19 5714 6359 7518 77:26 83:23 88:38
HCHS-GA 23:51 02:50 03:00 01:43 21:55 0355 06:45 11:19 02:08 05:57 05:15
91:23 116:30
02:45 25:07
Lily Carter Yellow DNF 00:28 18:34 21:09 22:23 42:34 44:56 58:06 78:53 82:34 87:02 95:46
HGHS 00:28 18:06 02:35 01:14 20:11 02:22 13:10 20:47 03:41 04:28 08:44
101:01 136:57
05:15 35:56
Elena Mortensen Yellow DNF 00:42 14:25 17:22 19:38 23:36 27:28 46:48 48:15 52:15 59:04
A/L 00:42 13:43 02:57 02:16 03:58 03:52 19:20 01:27 04:00 06:49

65:01 74:22 83:04 91:28
05:57 09:21 08:42 08:24

19:10:06 Produced by Or, orienteering.ie/or Page 8 of 8



